TECHNDLOGY

004110355

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

004110355 Price

Technical Information of 004110355
Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Series

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

004110355
Altech Corporation
FUSENH1DCM80A1000VDC

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

004110355

Altech Corporation

7 Weeks

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

004110355 Details PDF

Altech Corp.’

GET A QUOTE

Circuit Protection
FUSENH1DCM80A1000VDC
500

1 (Unlimited)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

004110355 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 004110355 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 004110355 Altech Corporation with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 004110355 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 004110355

Image Part Number
Sitech Corp. 004110356
Mech Corp. 004110374
Sitech Corp. 004110378
Sitech Corp. 004110334
Sitech Corp. 004110353
Mech Corp. 004110338
Sitech Corp. 004110358
Sitech Corp. 004110357
Sitech Corp. 004110337
Sitech Corp. 004110375
Sitech Corp. 004110377
Sitech Corp. 004110351
Sitech Corp. 004110373
Mech Corp. 004110335
Sitech Corp. 004110336
Mech Corp. 004110333
Sitech Corp. 004110331
Mech Corp. 004110371
Sitech Corp. 004110376
Sitech Corp. 004110354

004110355 Stock
004110355 Inventory
Inquiry 004110355

004110355 Datasheet

004110355 Price
004110355 Digikey
004110355 Image

Download 004110355 Datasheet

Description

FUSENH1DCM100A1000VDC

FUSENH1CGPVM50A1000VDC

FUSENH1CGPVM125A1000VDC

FUSENH1DCM63A750VDC

FUSENH1DCM50A1000VDC

FUSENH1DCM160A750VDC

FUSENH1DCM160A900VDC

FUSENH1DCM125A1000VDC

FUSENH1DCM125A750VDC

FUSENH1CGPVM63A1000VDC

FUSENH1CGPVM100A1000VDC

FUSENH1DCM35A1000VDC

FUSENH1CGPVM40A1000VDC

FUSENH1DCM80A750VDC

FUSENH1DCM100A750VDC

FUSENH1DCM50A750VDC

FUSENH1DCM35A750VDC

FUSENH1CGPVM32A1000VDC

FUSENH1CGPVM80A1000VDC

FUSENH1DCM63A1000VDC

004110355 Electronics
Supplier 004110355

004110355 Picture

Manufacturer

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Altech Corporation

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

004110355 Components

Order 004110355 Online

004110355 PDF

Manufacturer Altech Corporation

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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